
2023-2024 Term Dates 

Thursday 17th August A’ Level Results 

Thursday 24th August GCSE Results and Post 16 Interviews Begin 

Monday 21 August to Thursday 24 August Staff Training Days 

Friday 25th August 2023 Year 8 Induction Day (Students only) (9am - 12 noon) 
Year 9 Interviews (Class Tutors) 

Tuesday 29th August 2023 Year 11 Induction Day (9 am – 12 noon) 
Years 10 Interviews (Class Tutors) 
Year 8 PTE/ PTM (AM group) (9am - 12 noon) 
Year 8 Interviews (LC group) 

Wednesday 30th August 2023 Year 8 PTE/ PTM (LC group) (9am - 12 noon) 
Year 8 Interviews (AM group) 
Year 13 Induction Day (9 am – 12 noon) 

Thursday 31st August 2023 Year 11 Interviews (Class Tutors) 
Year 14 Induction - Escape Rooms Belfast 

Friday 1st September 2023 Year 8 Start  (9am - 12 noon) 
Year 12 Interviews (Class Tutors) 

Term 1 

Monday 4th September 2023 Whole School Starts 9.00am – 3.25pm 

11 October 2023 Staff Training Day 

30 October – 3 November 2023 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

04 December - 08 December 2023 Christmas Exam Week 

21 December 2023 End of Term 

Term 2 

22 December 2023 – 4 January 2024 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

05 January 2024 Staff Training Day 

08 January Start of Term at 9am 

26 January 2024 Staff Training Day 

12 – 16 February 2024 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

18 March 2024 Staff Training Day 

26 March 2024 End of Term 

27 March – 5 April 2024 EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Term 3 

6 May 2024 BANK HOLIDAY 

27 May 2024 Staff Training Day 

28 May - 04 June 2023 Summer Exams 

28 June 2024 End of Term 


